127
C
O
N
N
EC
TO
R

DURA|MATE
7 POSITIONS
25A,80A
132
7 POSITION PLUGS & RECEPTACLES - CONTACTS
Contact
Size
Part No. Type (Pin/Socket) Wire Range
(AWG)
AMP Plating
8 SC000345 Machined Radsok® Pin 7-10 80 Silver
8 SC000346 Machined Radsok® Socket 7-10 80 Silver
8 SC000345-141 Machined Pin 8-10 60 Nickel
8 SC000379 Machined Socket 8-10 60 Nickel
12 AT60-204-12141 Machined Pin 12-14 25 Nickel
12 AT60-220-1231 Machined Pin 12-14 25 Gold
12 AT62-203-12141 Machined Socket 12-14 25 Nickel
12 AT62-210-1231 Machined Socket 12-14 25 Gold
12 AT60-12-0166 Stamped & Formed Pin 12-14 25 Nickel
12 AT60-12-0144 Stamped & Formed Pin 12-14 25 Gold
12 AT62-12-0166 Stamped & Formed Socket 12-14 25 Nickel
12 AT62-12-0144 Stamped & Formed Socket 12-14 25 Gold
12 AT60-12-0222 Stamped & Formed Pin 10-12 25 Nickel
12 AT60-12-0244 Stamped & Formed Pin 10-12 25 Gold
12 AT62-12-0222 Stamped & Formed Socket 10-12 25 Nickel
12 AT62-12-0244 Stamped & Formed Socket 10-12 25 Gold
Recommended Panel Mounting Hole
Recommended panel thickness: 1.6 to 4.7mm
For custom insert configurations, please call 1 800 394 7732
Part Number

TIO
N
S
Shell Size
18
DURA|MATE
14 POSITIONS
13A
PLUG RECEPTACLE
14 POSITION PLUGS & RECEPTACLES
Contact
Size
Part No. Type (Pin/Socket) Wire Range
(AWG)
AMP Plating
16 AT60-215-1631 Machined Pin 14 13 Gold
16 AT60-215-16141 Machined Pin 14 13 Nickel
16 AT62-209-1631 Machined Socket 14 13 Gold
16 AT62-209-16141 Machined Socket 14 13 Nickel
16 AT60-202-1631 Machined Pin 16-20 13 Gold
16 AT60-202-16141 Machined Pin 16-20 13 Nickel
16 AT62-201-1631 Machined Socket 16-20 13 Gold
16 AT62-201-16141 Machined Socket 16-20 13 Nickel
16 AT60-14-0144 Stamped & Formed Pin 14-16 13 Gold
16 AT60-14-0122 Stamped & Formed Pin 14-16 13 Nickel
16 AT62-14-0144 Stamped & Formed Socket 14-16 13 Gold
16 AT62-14-0122 Stamped & Formed Socket 14-16 13 Nickel
Part Number
AHDP06-18-14PN-WTA
Gender: Reversed
Contact: Pin

Contact: Socket
Rear Seal Type: REDUCED SEAL, Blue
Description:  Size 18 Receptacle with 14 positions,
Socket, reversed arrangement, reduced seal, wide
thread adapter
Mating Part(s): AHDP06-18-14PN-WTA,
                          AHDP06-18-14PR-WTA
See Plug  column on this page for more details
136
14 POSITION PLUGS & RECEPTACLES- CONTACTS (con’t)
Contact
Size
Part No. Type (Pin/Socket) Wire Range
(AWG)
AMP Plating
16 AT60-16-0144 Stamped & Formed Pin 16-18 13 Gold
16 AT60-16-0122 Stamped & Formed Pin 16-18 13 Nickel
16 AT62-16-0144 Stamped & Formed Socket 16-18 13 Gold
16 AT62-16-0122 Stamped & Formed Socket 16-18 13 Nickel
16 AT60-16-0644 Stamped & Formed Pin 18-20 13 Gold
16 AT60-16-0622 Stamped & Formed Pin 18-20 13 Nickel
16 AT62-16-0644 Stamped & Formed Socket 18-20 13 Gold
16 AT62-16-0622 Stamped & Formed Socket 18-20 13 Nickel
Recommended Panel Mounting Hole
Recommended panel thickness:
Shell Size
18

16 AT60-202-16141 Machined Pin 16-20 13 Nickel
16 AT60-202-1631 Machined Pin 16-20 13 Gold
16 AT62-201-16141 Machined Socket 16-20 13 Nickel
16 AT62-201-1631 Machined Socket 16-20 13 Gold
16 AT60-14-0122 Stamped & Formed Pin 14-16 13 Nickel
16 AT60-14-0144 Stamped & Formed Pin 14-16 13 Gold
16 AT60-16-0122 Stamped & Formed Pin 16-18 13 Nickel
16 AT60-16-0144 Stamped & Formed Pin 16-18 13 Gold
16 AT62-16-0122 Stamped & Formed Socket 16-18 13 Nickel
16 AT62-16-0144 Stamped & Formed Socket 16-18 13 Gold
16 AT60-16-0622 Stamped & Formed Pin 18-20 13 Nickel
16 AT60-16-0644 Stamped & Formed Pin 18-20 13 Gold
16 AT62-16-0622 Stamped & Formed Socket 18-20 13 Nickel
16 AT62-16-0644 Stamped & Formed Socket 18-20 13 Gold
20 AT60-202-20141 Machined Pin 20-22 7.5 Nickel
20 AT60-202-2031 Machined Pin 20-22 7.5 Gold
20 AT62-201-20141 Machined Socket 20-22 7.5 Nickel
20 AT62-201-2031 Machined Socket 20-22 7.5 Gold
20 AT60-20-0122 Stamped & Formed Pin 16-22 7.5 Nickel
20 AT60-20-0144 Stamped & Formed Pin 16-22 7.5 Gold
20 AT62-20-0122 Stamped & Formed Socket 16-22 7.5 Nickel
20 AT62-20-0144 Stamped & Formed Socket 16-22 7.5 Gold
29 POSITION PLUGS & RECEPTACLES - CONTACTS
151
C
O